
NEW 
PRODUCT 
BULLETIN

AUS: cooldrive.com.au      NZ: cooldrive.co.nz

Number 4 - 2024

ACDELCO 3V LITHIUM COIN CELL BATTERIES.
ACDelco 3V Lithium Coin Cell Batteries are equipped with advanced 
technology you can count on! Made to power small electronic devices 
such as vehicle keyless entry remotes, calculators, watches, medical 
devices and much more.

FEATURES 
• ZERO MERCURY: Contains no mercury or cadmium; safe for the home and 
   better for the environment

• LONG-LASTING POWER: Anti-leakage protection; holds in power for up to 
   5 years in storage under normal conditions

• CHILD RESISTANT PACKAGING: All ACDelco 3V Lithium Coin Cell Batteries  
   are sealed in child resistant packaging

Part Number Description

19380190

19380191

19380192

19380193

19380194

CR2450-3V

CR1620-3V

CR1616-3V

CR2025-3V

CR2032-3V

3V LITHIUM COIN 3V LITHIUM COIN 
CELL BATTERIESCELL BATTERIES
LONG-LASTING POWER


