



Number 4 - 2024

ACDEICO®

3V LITHIUM COIN CELL BATTERIES LONG-LASTING POWER



ACDelco

CR2032

ACDELCO 3V LITHIUM COIN CELL BATTERIES.

ACDelco 3V Lithium Coin Cell Batteries are equipped with advanced technology you can count on! Made to power small electronic devices such as vehicle keyless entry remotes, calculators, watches, medical devices and much more.

FEATURES

- ZERO MERCURY: Contains no mercury or cadmium; safe for the home and better for the environment
- LONG-LASTING POWER: Anti-leakage protection; holds in power for up to 5 years in storage under normal conditions

 CHILD RESISTANT PACKAGING: All ACDelco 3V Lithium Coin Cell Batteries are sealed in child resistant packaging

Part Number	Description
19380190	CR2450-3V
19380191	CR1620-3V
19380192	CR1616-3V
19380193	CR2025-3V
19380194	CR2032-3V





